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Date : 05/11/2022

List of School Management Committee member constituted w.e.f. 05.11.2022 for the

period of Three years to oversee the smooth functioning of Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan’s

Bhagwandas Purohit Vidya Mandir, Chinchbhuvan, Nagpur.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9

Shri. Jimmy Rana
Industrialist and Social Worker

Dr. (Smt.) Sunanda Sonarikar
Educationist and Social Worker

Shri K. M. Agrawal
Chartered Accountant

Prof. Q. H. Jeevaji
Management Expert

Dr. Rajendra G. Chandak
Medical Practitioner

Smt. Padmini Jog
Social Worker, Pranayam and Yoga Expert

Dr. Pankaj Chande
Educationist

Smt. A. Shastri
Director
Educationist

Shri. Promod Parate
Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya, CRPF

Chairperson

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

CBSE Nominated Representative
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10) Shri Feroz Khan
Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya, Ajni
1) Dr. Priyanka Shahane
Consultant Gynecologist
12) Dr. Mangesh Kotambkar
Associate Professor
13) Smt. Tracey Raulkar
Trained Graduate Teacher (Social Science)
14) Smt. Swaroopam Shrivastav
Pre-Primary Teacher
15) Smt. Raji Srinivasan
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Smt. Anju Bhutani
Academic Coordinator & Manager

Smt. Anju Bhutani
Manager

b



